
Kitchen & Laundry

Sink: TZ F827  PORTO



®

2



®

3



®

4



®

FLORENCE  TZ Z458.64

5



®

TopZero Seamless Edge Sink is attached

flush to the countertop surface for a

sleek, vanishing-edge appearance.

With its patented design, TopZero is the

only true rimless Flush-mount Sink on the

market.

The present invention is directed to a

system comprising a rimless stainless

steel sink structured and disposed to be

integrated to granite, quartz, porcelain,

marble or any solid surface.

Installation
Instructions

www.topzero.com

Patented caulk-free

rimless edge

Watch TopZero
Sink Installation video
on

6

TOPZERO Page 16-67



Traditional design to the latest trends,

refinements and developments to stainless

steel sink with the latest technology,

Ukinox creates products that allow beauty,

function and quality to exist harmoniously

in every home.

Ukinox offers a wide range of stylish

Undermount workstation sinks, Patented

Stonchrome Farmhouse sinks, Black-matte

Dual-mount bar sinks, Premium Quality Deep

Laundry Sinks and much more…

www.ukinoxusa.com

7

UKINOX Page 68-119
USA



®

R10 Single Bowl

R10 Double Bowl

R10 Single Bowl

R10 ADA Compliant Sinks

R20 Single Bowl

R10 Single Bowl with Drain Board

Classic Double Bowl with Low Divider

R0 Single Bowl

R0 Double Bowl

R0 Single Bowl Bevelled Bottom Workstation

Retro-Fit Sink Replacement Application

R0 Farmhouse

R10  Workstation

R10 Workstation with Low-deck

R0 Double-tier Workstation

PVD Coated Black and Platinum Color Sinks

Classic Single Bowl

1-3/4 Bowl Design R10 Asymetric Single Bowl

1-3/4 Bowl Design Asymetric Single Bowl

Utility/Laundry Sinks

Stainless Steel Vanity Sinks

Porcelain Vanity Sinks

Table of Contents

RS SERIES

RS SERIES

C SERIES

ADA SINKS

R SERIES

W SERIES

L SERIES

Z SERIES

Z SERIES

S SERIES

RETRO-FIT

F SERIES

WS SERIES

M SERIES

WT SERIES

TOUCH SERIES

D SERIES

XR SERIES

X SERIES

UTILITY/LAUNDRY

V SERIES

VE SERIES

18

20

22

22

26

28

29

32

36

37

38

39

42

43

48

52

54

58

59

63

64

66

TOPZERO® FLUSH-MOUNT SINKS

8



®

Table of Contents

AMBER

ADA SINKS

ALMOND

AQUA

ROSE

TOUCH

AZURE

FLORA

DAISY

LILY

IVY

IRIS

UNIVERSAL

SIENNA

MINT

DIAMOND

LIME

LILAC

STONCHROME

APRON

UTILITY/LAUNDRY

GLASS

BAR/PREP

VANITY

SINK ACCESSORIES   Dish Grids / Chopping Boards and More

SINKS BY CABINET SIZE  TopZero Flush-mount Sinks

SINKS BY CABINET SIZE  Ukinox Top-mount / Under-mount Sinks

CUSTOMER SERVICE AND SHIPPING

TERMS OF CONDITIONS

WARRANTY INFORMATION

CARE AND CLEANING

COMPANY

TOPZERO® FLUSH-MOUNT SINKS INDEX

UKINOX® UNDERMOUNT / TOP-MOUNT SINKS INDEX

R10  Single Bowl

R10 Single Bowl ADA Compliant Sinks

R10 Asymetric Double Bowl

R10 Double Bowl

R20 Single Bowl

PVD Coated Black and Platinum Color Sinks

R0 Single Bowl

R0 Single Bowl Bevelled Bottom Workstation

R0 Extra Large Single Bowl Double-tier Workstation

R10 Single Bowl Workstation

R10 Single Bowl with Low Deck Workstation

R20 Top-mount with Faucet Deck

Classic Dual-mount Single Bowl

Classic Single Bowl

1-3/4 Bowl Design Asymetric Single Bowl

Classic D-Shape Double Bowl

Classic Double Bowl

Classic Double Bowl with Low Divider

Composite Stone Farmhouse Sink w/St. Steel Bowl

R10 Stainless Steel Farmhouse Sinks

Utility/Laundry Sinks

Glass Bar Sinks

Bar/Prep Sinks

Vanity Sinks

70

71

74

75

78

84

86

88

91

94

95

96

97

98

102

103

106

107

110

111

114

116

117

119

UKINOX® UNDERMOUNT / TOP-MOUNT SINKS

120

10-11

12-13

126

126

126

126

127

128

130

9


