# Kitchen & Laundry SINKS COLLECTION

2022 USA CATALOG

TOPZERO®

**UKINOX**<sup>®</sup>

www.**topzero**.com

www.ukinoxusa.com

Sink: TZ F827 PORTO



TOPZERO° 2





TOPZERO° 4





TopZero Seamless Edge Sink is attached flush to the countertop surface for a sleek, vanishing-edge appearance.

With its patented design, TopZero is the only true rimless Flush-mount Sink on the market.





The present invention is directed to a system comprising a rimless stainless steel sink structured and disposed to be integrated to granite, quartz, porcelain, marble or any solid surface.



Traditional design to the latest trends, refinements and developments to stainless steel sink with the latest technology, Ukinox creates products that allow beauty, function and quality to exist harmoniously in every home.





Ukinox offers a wide range of stylish Undermount workstation sinks, Patented Stonchrome Farmhouse sinks, Black-matte Dual-mount bar sinks, Premium Quality Deep Laundry Sinks and much more...

### **Table of Contents**

# **TOPZERO® FLUSH-MOUNT SINKS**

RS SERIES	R10 Single Bowl	18
RS SERIES	R10 Double Bowl	20
C SERIES	R10 Single Bowl	22
ADA SINKS 👶	R10 ADA Compliant Sinks	22
R SERIES	R20 Single Bowl	26
W SERIES	R10 Single Bowl with Drain Board	28
L SERIES	Classic Double Bowl with Low Divider	29
Z SERIES	Ro Single Bowl	32
Z SERIES	Ro Double Bowl	36
S SERIES	Ro Single Bowl Bevelled Bottom Workstation	37
RETRO-FIT	Retro-Fit Sink Replacement Application	38
F SERIES	Ro Farmhouse	39
WS SERIES	R10 Workstation	42
M SERIES	R10 Workstation with Low-deck	43
WT SERIES	Ro Double-tier Workstation	48
TOUCH SERIES	PVD Coated Black and Platinum Color Sinks	52
D SERIES	Classic Single Bowl	54
XR SERIES	1-3/4 Bowl Design R10 Asymetric Single Bowl	58
X SERIES	1-3/4 Bowl Design Asymetric Single Bowl	59
UTILITY/LAUNDRY	Utility/Laundry Sinks	63
V SERIES	Stainless Steel Vanity Sinks	64
VE SERIES	Porcelain Vanity Sinks	66





### **Table of Contents**

# **UKINOX® UNDERMOUNT / TOP-MOUNT SINKS**

AMBER	R10 Single Bowl	70
ADA SINKS 🚨	R10 Single Bowl ADA Compliant Sinks	71
ALMOND	R10 Asymetric Double Bowl	74
AQUA	R10 Double Bowl	75
ROSE	R20 Single Bowl	78
TOUCH	PVD Coated Black and Platinum Color Sinks	84
AZURE	Ro Single Bowl	86
FLORA	Ro Single Bowl Bevelled Bottom Workstation	88
DAISY	Ro Extra Large Single Bowl Double-tier Workstation	91
LILY	R10 Single Bowl Workstation	94
IVY	R10 Single Bowl with Low Deck Workstation	95
IRIS	R20 Top-mount with Faucet Deck	96
UNIVERSAL	Classic Dual-mount Single Bowl	97
SIENNA	Classic Single Bowl	98
MINT	1-3/4 Bowl Design Asymetric Single Bowl	102
DIAMOND	Classic D-Shape Double Bowl	103
LIME	Classic Double Bowl	106
LILAC	Classic Double Bowl with Low Divider	107
STONCHROME	Composite Stone Farmhouse Sink w/St. Steel Bowl	110
APRON	R10 Stainless Steel Farmhouse Sinks	111
UTILITY/LAUNDRY	Utility/Laundry Sinks	114
GLASS	Glass Bar Sinks	116
BAR/PREP	Bar/Prep Sinks	117
VANITY	Vanity Sinks	119

SINK ACCESSORIES Dish Grids / Chopping Boards and More	120
SINKS BY CABINET SIZE TopZero Flush-mount Sinks	10-11
SINKS BY CABINET SIZE Ukinox Top-mount / Under-mount Sinks	12-13
CUSTOMER SERVICE AND SHIPPING	126
TERMS OF CONDITIONS	126
WARRANTY INFORMATION	
CARE AND CLEANING	126
COMPANY	127
TOPZERO® FLUSH-MOUNT SINKS INDEX	
UKINOX® UNDERMOUNT / TOP-MOUNT SINKS INDEX	